
HAL AEROSPACE MUSEUM AND CUBBON PARK TRIP  

EDUCATION TRIP

UNIQUE EXPERIENCE & LEARNING OBJECTIVES:

HAL MUSEUM: 

HAL Aerospace Museum is India's first aerospace museum located at Hindustan Aeronautics 
Limited premises, in Bangalore. Established in 2001, the Museum is part of the HAL Heritage 
Centre and Aero Space Museum, and showcases the growth of the Indian aviation industry and 
HAL for six decades. The museum houses displays of various aircraft and helicopters, Aircraft 
engine models, Flight simulators, a mock Air Traffic Control Tower and exhibit of Indian aviation 
history. The Museum is maintained by HAL (one of Asia's largest Aerospace companies).

CUBBON PARK:

Cubbon Park, officially Sri Chamarajendra Park, is a landmark park in Bengaluru, located in 
the heart of the city in the Central Administrative Area. Originally created in 1870 under 
Major General Richard Sankey, then British Chief Engineer of Mysore State, it covered an 
area of 100 acres



TOUR INCLUSION:

• Luxury Coach

• Lunch

• Services of EdufunTrips Tour  Manager

• All Entry Fees

PROGRAM DETAILS:

Time ProgramDetails Distancefrom
School(OneWay)

Approx
JourneyTime

08:30AM

09:30AM

12:00PM

12:30PM

01:30PM

03:00PM

04:10PM

Departure from School  to HAL Museum

Arrived at HAL Museum

Lunch

Cubbon Park

Return back to School

Arrival at School

HAL  Aerospace Museum is India's first 
aerospace museum and witnessed the 
various type of Airplane and its history

14Kms 50mins

14Kms 50mins




