

HAL AEROSPACE MUSEUM AND CUBBON PARK TRIP

UNIQUE EXPERIENCE & LEARNING OBJECTIVES:

HAL MUSEUM:

HAL Aerospace Museum is India's first aerospace museum located at Hindustan Aeronautics Limited premises, in Bangalore. Established in 2001, the Museum is part of the HAL Heritage Centre and Aero Space Museum, and showcases the growth of the Indian aviation industry and HAL for six decades. The museum houses displays of various aircraft and helicopters, Aircraft engine models, Flight simulators, a mock Air Traffic Control Tower and exhibit of Indian aviation history. The Museum is maintained by HAL [one of Asia's largest Aerospace companies].

CUBBON PARK:

Cubbon Park, officially Sri Chamarajendra Park, is a landmark park in Bengaluru, located in the heart of the city in the Central Administrative Area. Originally created in 1870 under Major General Richard Sankey, then British Chief Engineer of Mysore State, it covered an area of 100 acres



PROGRAM DETAILS:

Time	ProgramDetails	Distancefrom School(OneWay)	Approx JourneyTime
08:30AM	Departure from School to HAL Museum	14Kms	50mins
09:30AM	Arrived at HAL Museum		
12:00PM	HAL Aerospace Museum is India's first aerospace museum and witnessed the various type of Airplane and its history		
12:30PM	Lunch		
01:30PM	Cubbon Park		
03:00PM	Return back to School	14Kms	50mins
04:10PM	Arrival at School		

TOUR INCLUSION:

- Luxury Coach
- Lunch
- Services of EdufunTrips Tour Manager
- All Entry Fees





